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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Women
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15*
15*%
17
18
19
20
21
22
23*
23*
25
26*
26*
28*
28*
30*
30*
32
33*
33*
35*
35*
35*
38*
38*
40
41*
41*
43*
43*
45
46
47
48*
48*
50*
50*

Women

A WN

Time

50 Free
23.80
23.86
23.88
23.90
23.96
24.00
24.05
24.06
24.13
24.15
24.34
24.36
24.36
24.41
24.44
24.44
24.46
24.47
24.50
2451
24.54
24.55
24.58
24.58
24.61
24.64
24.64
24.65
24.65
24.73
24.73
24.74
24.78
24.78
24.79
24.79
24.79
24.85
24.85
24.86
24.90
24.90
24.92
24.92
24.93
24.95
24.97
24.98
24.98
25.00
25.00

100 Free
50.25 Y
50.76 Y
51.12 Y
52.01 Y
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P/F/IS Name

Newman, Meredith
Cooke, Madeleine
Salvaggio, Siena
Wright, Katie
Blewett, Hanna
Bisignani, Mikayla
McGrath, Lauren
Zurmuhl, Hannah
Lear, Sophie
Wilson, Emma
Blaser, Hannah
Carozza, Ann
Baturka, Sarah
Shapiro, Alison
Vashaw, Fiona
Gring, MacKenzie
Johns, Jenna
Gyurina, Angela
Buchanan, Kaley
Gaspari, Elizabeth
Kopacko, Katelyn
Lantz, Elizabeth
Carter, Camryn
Shaffer, Autumn
Gross, Carson
Brown, Rebecca
Rogers, Jennifer
Lantz, Mikaela
Choate, Lindsey
Cooke, Madeleine
Duck, Olivia
Robinson, Colette
Rachael, Oliviah
Verardi, Anna
Bisignaini, Mikayla
Nadolski, Elizabeth
Gelgot, Caitlyn
Azzarello, Ashley
Gravereaux, Chelsea
Rounsavill, Jacqueline
wild, Kelly
Zlotnikoff, Amanda
O'Reilly, Maddie
Mandrell, Tyler
Giampietro, Olivia
Nicholson, Kathryn
Beierschmitt, Grace
Mikesell, Claire
Ledwith, Madison
Brown, Leah
Smith, Nina

Scott, Morgan
McGrath, Lauren
Salvaggio, Siena
Newman, Meredith

Age/Yr

SR
JR
SR
12
12

11
11
SO
FR
12
10
SR

12
SR
JR

JR
JR
SR
SO
FR

12
FR
10
SR
12
JR
JR
SR
SO
11

11
JR
11
09
09
11
12
JR
SO
11

FR
SR
10
SR
10

09
11
SR
SR

MT
1043
PARK
NAHS MA
OHARA
GCC
NAHS MA
PNR
HEMP
GCHS
GMA
WCE
EA MA
MTLSD AM
SC
MUHLS ZZ
ubu
MTLSD AM
HERSH 03
READ
MASH
READ
UNV
GS
YSUBR
GMHS
SOu
READ
USCS
PHV ZZ
HERSH 03
HERSH 03
TOWN
NAHS MA
GCC
SMC
CcC
SSA
EMM MA
CRN
WIS
WIS
EA MA
WAR
VMAO1 01
MTLSD AM
DAHS
CLRFD 09
CON
NP MA
VMAO1 01

PNR
NAHS MA
PARK

MT

2/11/2016
1/5/2016
1/21/2016
12/17/2015
2/12/2016
1/29/2016
12/21/2015
12/18/2015
1/15/2016
1/9/2016
1/16/2016
2/11/2016
2/2/2016
12/17/2015
2/12/2016
1/12/2016
12/18/2015
12/17/2015
1/7/2016
1/16/2015
2/12/2016
12/15/2015
12/14/2015
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/2/2016
12/19/2015
1/30/2016
12/21/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
2/11/2016
12/17/2015
1/21/2016
1/15/2016
2/11/2016
12/10/2015
12/10/2015
12/18/2015
2/13/2016
2/13/2016
2/2/2016
2/11/2016
1/16/2016
12/17/2015
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
1/5/2016
12/19/2015
1/16/2016

12/18/2015
12/17/2015
1/2/2016
2/11/2016

LL League Championships
@Methacton

Liberty V Parkland 012116

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 District 12 Championships
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
All American High School Invitationa
2016 NE Girls Invite

Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Muhlenberg vs Cocalico

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny

LD vs Hershey 1-7-16

Baron Invitational 2016

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Reading vs. Governor Mifflin

Villa Maria and Malvern Prep vs Unic
LL League Championships

YAIAA League Swimming Champion
Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Muhlenberg Mayhem 2016

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Perk Valley v Phoenixville

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
LL League Championships

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Laurel Highlands @ Hempfield Area
All American High School Invitationa
LL League Championships

Shady Side Academy vs South Faye
Central Catholic at Emmaus

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
LL League Championships

Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
New Year's Meet Challenge

LL League Championships



PASWIMMING.COM
PA State Top 50 2016

HY-TEK'SsTEAM MANAGER 7.0 2/19/2016 Page?2

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

Time

5 52.04
6 52.09
7 52.36
8 52.45
9 52.71
10 52.83
11 52.88
12 52.92
13+ 53.11
13+ 53.11
13+ 53.11
16 53.24
17 53.26
18 53.32
19 53.36
20 53.42
21* 53.43
21* 53.43
23 53.44
24 53.46
25 53.49
26 53.51
27 53.58
28 53.64
29 53.73
30 53.81
31 53.94
32 53.98
33 54.07
34* 54.08
34* 54.08
36* 54.10
36* 54.10
38 54.17
39 54.24
40 54.25
41 54.26
42 54.27
43 54.29
44* 54.33
44* 54.33
46 54.39
47 54.44
48 54,51
49* 54.52
49* 54.52

Women 200 Free

1 1:48.84
2 1:50.13
3 1:51.74
4 1:51.91
5 1:52.39
6 1:52.66
7 1:53.32
8 1:53.71
9 1:53.84
10 1:54.00
11 1:54.01
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Name

Blewett, Hanna
Gravereaux, Chelsea
Buchanan, Kaley
Cook, Cami
Johns, Jenna
Hollenbach, Kaylee
Zurmuhl, Hannah
Johns, Jenna
Wright, Katie
McManus, Maura
Evans, Kailyn
Lear, Sophie
Gray, Megan
Blaser, Hannah
Seiberlich, Emma
Lantz, Mikaela
Shapiro, Alison
Brownlee, Allison
Cooke, Madeleine
Gring, MacKenzie
Cooke, Madeleine
Petrak, Taylor
Butzler, Emma
Nalls, Madison
Rachael, Oliviah
Gaspari, Elizabeth
Baur, Aimee
Duck, Olivia
Vashaw, Fiona
Mikesell, Paige
Wild, Kelly
Barone, Kayla
Megill, Cara
Glinecke, Emily
Hollenbach, Kaylee
Brown, Rebecca
Luft, Becca
Sison, Stephanie
Perni, Kaitlin
Iswalt, Olivia

Ball, Shannon
Appler, Sophia
Butzler, Emma
Ledwith, Madison
Turner, Elizabeth
Douds, Megan

McGrath, Lauren
Scott, Morgan
Seiberlich, Emma
Bumgarner, Hannah
Matheny, Abby
Kowal, Grace
Salvaggio, Siena
Barone, Kayla
Caputo, Gianna
Carminati, Karlee
Robertson, Bailey

Age/Yr

12
09
JR
SR
JR
JR
11
JR
12
11
JR
SO
12
12
JR
SR

JR
JR
SR
JR

SO
JR
SR
JR

12
SO

11
SO

JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR

10
10
12

11
09
JR

10
12
SR
SO
12
11
SR

JOHARA
EMM MA
HERSH 03
CcC
ubu
LD
PNR
ubu
NAHS MA
VMAO1 01
NP MA
HEMP
PV
GMA
EA MA
READ
MTLSD AM
DAHS
PHV ZZ
MUHLS ZZ
1043
ECHS
JS
EYORK 03
TOWN
READ
NP MA
HERSH 03
SC
CHS
WIS
CMBVY
BOY MA
PTG
LDHS
GMHS
NORTH
MT
ND
READ
CcC
WILSN
JSHS
CON
PV
GLHS

NAHS MA
PNR
EA MA
MTLSD AM
USCS
NAZ
PARK
CMBVY
NAHS MA
GA
HERSH 03

2/12/2016
12/5/2015
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/13/2016
2/12/2016
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/17/2015
12/8/2015
12/19/2015
2/4/2016
2/11/2016
2/14/2016
1/26/2016
1/30/2016
12/17/2015
1/29/2016
12/18/2015
12/17/2015
1/5/2016
12/29/2015
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
2/11/2016
1/30/2016
2/3/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
1/9/2016
2/13/2016
1/14/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
12/4/2015
12/15/2015
2/2/2016
2/11/2016
2/2/2016
12/15/2015
2/12/2016
2/2/2016
1/9/2016
1/5/2016
12/18/2015
1/29/2016

12/17/2015
12/18/2015
2/2/2016
12/17/2015
12/21/2015
2/14/2016
12/5/2015
2/12/2016
12/21/2015
2/2/2016
2/12/2016

2016 District 12 Championships
Cedar Crest Classic 120515

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Best Times Yards

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Mt. Lebanon High School
Muhlenberg Mayhem 2016

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Perk Valley v Phoenixville
Muhlenberg vs Wilson

@Methacton

2015 High School Christmas New Ye
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
LL League Championships
Muhlenberg Mayhem 2016
Pennsbury vs. North Penn

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Arctic Swim Classic 2016

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Cumberland Valley vs. Governor Mifl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2015 Dover Eagle Invitational
Reading vs. Governor Mifflin
Trinity+CampHill at Northern

LL League Championships
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Reading vs. Governor Mifflin

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

Arctic Swim Classic 2016

RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA

Perk Valley v Phoenixville

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Cedar Crest Classic 120515

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34+
34*
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Women

a b wWwN PR

w O
*

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Time

1:54.46
1:54.58
1:54.79
1:55.04
1:55.37
1:55.58
1:55.68
1:55.94
1:56.02
1:56.04
1:56.20
1:56.22
1:56.27
1:56.34
1:56.50
1:56.62
1:56.73
1:56.90
1:56.94
1:57.10
1:57.14
1:57.23
1:57.25
1:57.25
1:57.28
1:57.43
1:57.57
1:57.58
1:57.74
1:57.80
1:57.82
1:57.87
1:57.89
1:57.91
1:58.04
1:58.20
1:58.25
1:58.29
1:58.33

500 Free

4:55.09
4:58.35
5:05.07
5:05.34
5:05.59
5:05.69
5:05.69
5:06.57
5:06.60
5:07.91
5:08.74
5:08.93
5:10.62
5:11.10
5:11.19
5:11.50
5:11.54
5:11.73
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Name

Nalls, Madison
Tafuto, Veronica
Gravereaux, Chelsea
Everhart, Hanna
Szekely, Stephanie
Gross, Carson
Glinecke, Emily
Hart, Madison
Haines, Morgan
McManus, Maura
Oberlander, Kacey
Buerger, Emma
Cubbler, Rebecca
Gray, Megan
McGrath, Lila
Amdor, Abbie
Mihm, Kristine
Carter, Camryn
Lund, Emily
Brownlee, Allison
Gaspari, Elizabeth
King, Kayla
Christy, Megan
Floyd, Kaitlyn
Carey, Grace
McHugh, Kelley
Floyd, Kaitlyn
Gring, MacKenzie
Cornell, Emily
Cooper, Katherine
Zlotnikoff, Carly
Enriquez, Ava
Amdor, Abbie
Rusinko, Hannah
Yunginger, Amy
Butzler, Emma
French, Meghan
St. Clair, Samantha
Buchanan, Kaley

Kowal, Grace
Carminati, Karlee
McGrath, Lauren
Szekely, Stephanie
Tafuto, Veronica
Cramer, Myla
Oberlander, Kacey
Schlegel, Hannah
Bonnett, Bailey
Matheny, Abby
Carey, Grace
Schouten, Emma
Everhart, Hanna
Lund, Emily
Cubbler, Rebecca
Bumgarner, Hannah
Caputo, Gianna
Andrews, Madelynne

Age/Yr

SO
09
SO
11
12

12
JR
11
12

12
09
FR
10
FR
11
JR
JR
12
11

12
10

SR
12
12

FR
FR
SR
SO

09
FR
JR

12
11
11
11
SO
SO
12
JR

10
12
JR
SO
11

12
JR

EYORK 03
HERSH 03
EMM MA
3LOOM
GMA
YSUBR
PTG
HAV
cocC
VMAO1 01
DHS
MTLSD AM
SF US
PV
NAHS MA
ubu
NAHS MA
UNV
NAZ
DAHS
READ
PV
NAHS MA
KUTZ
VMAO1 01
LF
KUTZ
MUHLS ZZ
VMAO1 01
SC
WIS
GMHS
ubu
NORW
MT
JSHS
WYHS 03
PAL
HERSH 03

NAZ
GA
NAHS MA

GMA
HERSH 03
HERSH 03

DHS

TVHS MA

HHS

uscs
VMAO1 01

WAR
3LOOM

NAZ

SF US
MTLSD AM
NAHS MA
QVHS AM

12/19/2015
2/12/2016
1/2/2016
12/19/2015
2/14/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
2/11/2016
12/8/2015
12/30/2015
12/17/2015
2/11/2016
12/18/2015
12/17/2015
2/13/2016
12/17/2015
12/14/2015
2/14/2016
1/29/2016
1/14/2016
12/18/2015
12/21/2015
12/19/2015
12/8/2015
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
1/14/2016
12/14/2015
2/12/2016
2/13/2016
1/14/2016
12/18/2015
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
1/9/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
1/28/2016

2/14/2016
2/2/2016
12/21/2015
2/14/2016
2/12/2016
12/18/2015
1/7/2016
12/15/2015
12/29/2015
12/21/2015
12/8/2015
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
2/14/2016
2/11/2016
12/17/2015
12/21/2015
12/29/2015

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
New Year's Meet Challenge

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
LL League Championships

Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
Dallastown Invitational

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Perk Valley v Phoenixville

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny

Villa Maria and Malvern Prep vs Unic
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Wyomissing at Reading

Perk Valley v Phoenixville

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
2016 District 12 Championships
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Muhlenberg vs Exeter

Villa Maria and Malvern Prep vs Unic
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Cumberland Valley vs. Governor Mifl
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Norwin vs Kiski

LL League Championships

Arctic Swim Classic 2016

YAIAA League Swimming Champion
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Hershey HS Vs Wilson

2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Susquehannock vs. Dallastown
Schuylkill Valley vs Twin Valley

2015 High School Christmas New Ye
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet

LL League Championships

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2015 High School Christmas New Ye
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Time

5:12.39
5:12.43
5:12.50
5:12.66
5:12.69
5:13.07
5:13.33
5:13.37
5:14.29
5:14.51
5:15.28
5:15.38
5:15.47
5:15.78
5:16.76
5:17.28
5:17.82
5:17.99
5:18.17
5:18.24
5:18.62
5:18.64
5:18.71
5:19.14
5:19.17
5:19.67
5:20.01
5:20.06
5:20.15
5:20.16
5:20.28
5:20.52

Pt I I A I A R I I A I I I A A I I e
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Name

McHugh, Kelley
Robertson, Bailey
Zlotnikoff, Carly
Guthy, Olivia

Mihm, Kristine
French, Meghan
Rusinko, Hannah
Sumner, Alex
Connolly, Victoria
Baturka, Sarah
Agger, Kaitlyn
Hartmann, Heather
Lance, Anna
Newman, Paige
Megill, Cara
Rockett, Laura
Brenneman, Lindsay
St. Clair, Samantha
Schluchterer, Madison
Smith, Mary

Bittel, Kelsey
Turco, Alexa
Szajnuk, Kimmi
Machado, Elli
Elgin, Maggie
Shaffer, Olivia
Gring, MacKenzie
Gravereaux, Chelsea
Hubbard, Samie
Moser, Annie
Smith, Emily
Enriquez, Ava

Age/Yr

10
SR
9
10
10
09
SR
SO
SR
SR
10
JR
JR
SO
9
JR
JR
FR
12
SO
12
9
12
JR
SR
10
SR
09
JR
SO
10
FR

LF
HERSH 03
WIS
CHH
NAHS MA
WYHS 03

NORHS
EA MA
PARK
EA MA
VMAO1 01
NP MA
WAR
MT
BOY MA
WILSN
DAHS
PAL
CRN
NHHS
SC
VMAO1 01
TRNTY 03
EXE
WILSN
USCS
MUHLS ZZ
EMM MA
ubu
READ
HAHS
GMHS

2/12/2016
12/18/2015
2/13/2016
2/13/2016
12/17/2015
2/11/2016
1/29/2016
1/30/2016
1/21/2016
2/2/2016
12/1/2015
12/19/2015
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
2/2/2016
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
12/18/2015
2/17/2016
2/12/2016
12/18/2015
2/12/2016
1/12/2016
1/28/2016
12/21/2015
1/5/2016
12/12/2015
12/18/2015
1/20/2016
1/29/2016
2/2/2016

2016 District 12 Championships
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Best Times Yards

Liberty V Parkland 012116
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Malvern Villa vs Rustin

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
LL League Championships

LL League Championships

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

YAIAA League Swimming Champion
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
North Hills vs North Allegheny

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Wilson vs Exeter vs Twin Valley
Hershey HS Vs Wilson

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Muhlenberg vs. Governor Mifflin
Emmaus vs East Stroudsburg South
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Wilson at Reading

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin
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Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards
P/FIS Name

Women 100 Back

22
20
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33+
33+
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42+
42+
44
45
46
47
48

Time

55.88
56.16
56.16
56.70
56.73
57.21
57.71
57.77
58.04
58.04
58.40
58.46
58.71
58.74
58.93
58.96
59.01
59.05
59.07
59.32
59.47
59.53
59.53
59.55
59.56
59.56
1:00.12
1:00.15
1:00.25
1:00.28
x1:00.38
1:00.49
1:00.53
1:00.53
1:00.59
1:00.72
1:00.74
1:00.76
1:00.81
1:00.83
1:00.88
1:00.89
1:00.89
1:00.92
1:00.94
1:00.99
1:01.01
1:01.13

Pt I I I R A I A B I I I B I I A I R R I I A I I I e I I I S I .
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Szekely, Allie
Sumner, Alex
Sumner, Alex
Oberlander, Kacey
Salvaggio, Siena
Cornell, Emily
Seiberlich, Emma
Hollenbach, Kaylee
Barone, Kayla
Kutch, Alexa
Gring, MacKenzie
Rusinko, Hannah
Choate, Lindsey
Johns, Jenna
Mandrell, Tyler
Zartman, Megan
Reynolds, Hope
Chemey, Elizabeth
Crossgrove, Ariana
Dougherty, Kaelyn
Lersch, Maeve
Verardi, Anna

Luft, Kate
McGrath, Lauren
Nakano, Tomomi
Graham, Emma
Schmele, Barbara
Shaffer, Autumn
Krug, Paris
Gaspari, Elizabeth
Azzarello, Ashley
Smolyansky, Sasha
Ament, Taylor
Bartlett, Kelsey
Zlotnikoff, Amanda
Maloy, Taryn
McGrath, Lila
Buerger, Emma
McGeary, Michaela
Bland, Kathryn
Kurzinky, Katie
Buchler, Kira
Guthridge, Sophie
Cullen, Julia
Shollenberger, Alexis
Clancy, Jenna
Hammer, Arielle
Garrigan, Juliet

Age/Yr

12
SO
SO

12
SR

12

JR

JR
SO
SR
SR
SR

12

JR
SO
SO

11
SR

12

10

11

11
FR

11
SO

12

SR
JR
11
11
SO
11
12
FR
09

JR
JR

10
SO
10
JR
JR
09
12

GMA
EA MA
EA MA
DHS
PARK
VMAO1 01
EA MA
LD
CMBVY
EAHS AM
MUHLS ZZ
NORW
USCS
ubu
WAR
NP MA
VMAO1 01
EXE
SOu
STH
USCS
NAHS MA
NORTH
NAHS MA
HERSH 03
MTLSD AM
HAT MA
GS
KAHS
READ
SSA
RAD
TVHS MA
GRV
WIS
HERSH 03
NAHS MA
MTLSD AM
ND
1043
MC
VMAO1 01
cocC
RAD
WILSN
BMCD
HAT MA
SC

1/16/2016
1/26/2016
1/30/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
12/14/2015
1/30/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
1/14/2016
1/14/2016
2/11/2016
12/21/2015
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
12/8/2015
1/14/2016
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
12/21/2015
12/17/2015
2/12/2016
1/7/2016
2/12/2016
12/17/2015
12/18/2015
2/11/2016
1/29/2016
12/15/2015
2/11/2016
1/15/2016
1/19/2016
2/11/2016
2/13/2016
2/12/2016
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
2/2/2016
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
1/16/2016
2/11/2016
1/5/2016
2/2/2016
2/12/2016
12/18/2015
2/12/2016

Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

Mt. Lebanon High School

Best Times Yards

YAIAA League Swimming Champion
New Year's Meet Challenge

Malvern Prep Unionville

Best Times Yards

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Easton vs Freedom

Muhlenberg vs Exeter

Norwin vs Kiski

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
LL League Championships

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
Muhlenberg vs Exeter

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 Philadelphia Catholic League
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Pine Richland vs North Allegheny
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
LL League Championships

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Reading vs. Governor Mifflin

Shady Side Academy vs. Springdale
All American High School Invitationa
Muhlenberg HS @ Twin Valley HS
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

LL League Championships
RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA

Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS



Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

49
50

Women 100 Breast

© 0O ~NO OB~ WNPR

B e
=S

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21*
21*
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31*
31*
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46+

PASWIMMING.COM
PA State Top 50 2016

HY-TEK'SsTEAM MANAGER 7.0 2/19/2016 Page6

Time

1:01.14
1:01.15

1:03.54
1:04.07
1:04.29
1:05.19
1:05.50
1:05.58
1:05.83
1:06.02
1:06.07
1:06.09
1:06.33
1:06.41
1:06.50
1:06.66
1:06.87
1:07.00
1:07.09
1:07.11
1:07.25
1:07.58
1:07.69
1:07.69
1:07.99
1:08.07
1:08.20
1:08.31
1:08.50
1:08.54
1:08.62
1:08.67
1:08.74
1:08.74
1:08.81
1:08.99
1:09.03
1:09.07
1:09.08
1:09.11
1:09.19
1:09.25
1:09.28
1:09.30
1:09.33
1:09.39
1:09.44
1:09.46

Y
Y

B I I R R A I A A I A A I R R A e I e I I I I I I I e I I

Individual Top Times

P/F/IS Name

F

TMTTTTTTTTTMTTT T T T TT T T T T T T T T T T T T T TMTTTTTTTMTTTTT T T T

Poeta, Sophia
Schaefer, Katherine

MacCausland, Heather
Cooke, Madeleine
Weiss, Brittany
Yoos, Maddie
Kuhn, Erin
Dougherty, Kaelyn
Ward, Trinity
Sykes, Emily
Schouten, Emma
Zukowski, Brooke
Nolte, Nikolette
Rippon, Caylene
Juneau, Ann
Kowal, Molly
O'Dare, Annie
Chick, Katelyn
Ober, Lauryn
Barone, Oriana
O'Neill, Erin

Rudy, Gabrielle
Relford, Griffin
Stockett, Sally

Lin, Alison
Stockett, Sally
Luft, Becca
Sicinski, Megan
Machado, Elli
Davidson, Sydney
McCarthy, Julia
Ivanitch, Alexis
Sturla, Haley
Johnson, Gabriella
Draganosky, Taylor
Keck, Ellie
Wakiyama, Grace
Sykes, Emily
Champagne, Katie
Hodges, Emily
Arnold, Ava
Saladino, Nicole
Wendelschaefer, Kimmi
Tothero, Grace
Kosic, Abby
Condran, Julia
Fisher, Sarah
Lenz, Carrie

Age/Yr

09
11

JR
11
11
12
10

11
JR
SO

SO
10
12

11
SO
SR
SR

11
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR

11
SR
SR

10
FR

10

11

09

11
JR

12
SR

12

12

12

12
FR

CON
*MSJ

DTE MA
1043
PNR
USCS
NAHS MA
STH
MTLSD AM
METG MA
WAR
<NOCH 07
KUTZ
HERSH 03
NAHS MA
NAZ
GMA
VMAO1 01
WAR
HERSH 03
NP MA
RID
MT
EA MA
PARK
EA MA
NORTH
PARK
EXE
NHHS
LIB
WVW
MT
GMHS
*MSJ
PAL
RAD
1030 MA
EMM MA
Sou
CcC
VMAO1 01
GCHS
SC
1064
RAD
PW
LVHS

1/5/2016
2/14/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016
12/18/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
2/12/2016
12/17/2015
12/18/2015
2/11/2016
2/4/2016
12/19/2015
12/18/2015
12/17/2015
2/14/2016
2/14/2016
12/8/2015
2/11/2016
2/12/2016
12/19/2015
1/27/2016
2/11/2016
2/2/2016
12/5/2015
1/26/2016
2/12/2016
1/21/2016
12/21/2015
2/17/2016
1/21/2016
12/5/2015
2/11/2016
2/2/2016
2/14/2016
2/12/2016
1/15/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
12/8/2015
1/9/2016
2/12/2016
2/11/2016
12/19/2015
2/13/2016
1/29/2016

RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2016 District 12 Championships

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
LL League Championships

Shady Side Academy vs Knoch
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet

LL League Championships

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Marple Newtown vs Ridley

LL League Championships
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Cedar Crest Classic 120515

Mt. Lebanon High School

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Liberty V Parkland 012116

Exeter vs Governor Mifflin

North Hills vs North Allegheny
Liberty V Parkland 012116

Cedar Crest Classic 120515

LL League Championships

Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
All American High School Invitationa
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
2016 NE Girls Invite

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

46*
48

49*
49*

Women 100 Fly

©oOoO~NOOU A~ WNEPER

NNRERRRRRRRRRR
POoOo®~NOUAWNQQ

22+
22*
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36+
36+
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45

Time

1:09.46
1:09.60
1:09.75
1:09.75

55.30
55.47
56.04
56.22
56.42
56.51
56.57
57.38
57.80
57.82
57.82
57.91
58.08
58.30
58.38
58.42
58.48
58.49
58.50
58.58
58.65
58.72
58.72
58.74
59.08
59.09
59.12
59.13
59.20
59.28
59.37
59.39
59.45
59.49
59.69
59.70
59.70
59.78
59.81
59.82
59.87
59.89
59.94
1:00.06
1:00.08

Y
Y
Y
Y

Y

Bt I I R A I I I A I e I I I I I e I e A A A I A I I I I

P/FIS

mMT T

TMTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TTTTTTTTT T T T T T

Name

Savino, Olivia
Sun, Jessica
Bollinger, Brooke
Comerford, Grace

Rippon, Caylene
Weiss, Brittany
Hart, Madison
Szekely, Allie
Buchanan, Kaley
Seiberlich, Emma
Cook, Cami
Carozza, Ann
Guthridge, Sophie
Sumner, Alex
Sumner, Alex
Lantz, Mikaela
Yunginger, Amy
Gring, MacKenzie
Azzarello, Ashley
Cullen, Julia
Cooper, Katherine
King, Kayla

Luft, Becca
Kuhn, Erin
Bohan, Ynyra
Hay, Abby
Fortney, Autumn
Butzler, Emma
Keck, Ellie
Enriquez, Ava
Wang, Torie
Henasey, Lauren
Hansen, Morgan
Verardi, Anna
McSorley, Maddie
Rogers, Jennifer
Amdor, Abbie
Sternick, Molly
Agger, Kaitlyn
Butzler, Emma
Jellison, Danielle
Hewton, Lindsey
Christy, Megan
Graham, Emma
Spinney, Sarah
Cornell, Emily

Pendleton, Rebecca

Chermol, Ashlyn
Juneau, Ann

Age/Yr

12
10
SO
11

SO
11
12
12

JR
JR

SR
10

SO

SO

SO

SR

SO

SR
11
10
12
12

SR
12
09

FR

SO

FR
FR
SR
12
11
11
09
10
FR
12
10

JR
SR
11

JR
12
SO
12
10

BOY MA
RLHS

EXE
*MSJ

HERSH 03
PNR
HAV
GMA

HERSH 03

EA MA
CcC
WCE
CcoC

EA MA

EA MA
READ
MT

MUHLS ZZ
SSA
RAD

SC
PV
NORTH
NAHS MA
USCS
PTHS
CD
JS
PAL
GMHS
HEMP
GA
OJR
NAHS MA
NAZ
SOu
ubu
HAHS
VMAO1 01
JSHS
DAHS
UNV
NAHS MA
MTLSD AM
CYHS

VMAO1 01
ubu

VMAO1 01

NAHS MA

2/11/2016
2/11/2016
1/12/2016
2/14/2016

2/12/2016
12/18/2015
12/19/2015

1/16/2016

2/12/2016

1/26/2016

2/12/2016

2/11/2016

2/11/2016

1/26/2016

1/30/2016

1/28/2016

2/11/2016

2/2/2016

2/18/2016

1/5/2016

2/12/2016
12/18/2015

12/8/2015
12/17/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015

2/12/2016
12/19/2015

2/12/2016

1/21/2016

2/11/2016

2/2/2016

1/21/2016
12/21/2015

2/14/2016
12/19/2015

2/13/2016
12/22/2015

2/14/2016

2/2/2016

1/29/2016
12/14/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015

2/11/2016

12/1/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015

1/21/2016

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
Wilson vs Exeter vs Twin Valley
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Mt. Lebanon High School

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
LL League Championships

Mt. Lebanon High School

Best Times Yards

Exeter at Reading

LL League Championships

Muhl Vs SV

Shady Side Academy vs. Hampton
RADNOR VS. CONESTOTA

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Perk Valley v Phoenixville

Northern vs YS

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
West A vs Peters Twp 12-22-15 at W
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Owen J Roberts vs Governor Mifflin
LL League Championships
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Owen J Roberts vs Governor Mifflin
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Plum @ Hempfield Area

2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Bloomsburg vs. Jersey Shore
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
Villa Maria and Malvern Prep vs Unic
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
Malvern Villa vs Rustin

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Moon vs North Allegheny
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards
P/FIS Name

Time
46 1:00.10 Y
47 1:00.17 Y
48 1:00.19 Y
49 1:00.21 Y
50 1:00.25 Y

Women 200 IM

1 2:03.99 Y
2 2:0461 Y
3 2:05.30 Y
4 2:05.77 Y
5 2:05.92 Y
6 2:06.24 Y
7 2:06.44 Y
8* 2:06.51 Y
8* 2:06.51 Y
10 2:07.73 Y
11 2:08.19 Y
12 2:08.57 Y
13 2:08.76 Y
14 2:09.36 Y
15 2:09.40 Y
16 2:09.83 Y
17 2:09.90 Y
18 2:10.04 Y
19 2:10.09 Y
20 2:10.24 Y
21 2:10.26 Y

M T T T

MTTTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Keithly, Meghan
Hoover, Sydney
Collier, Tara
Williamson, Leah
Fabius, Emily

MacCausland, Heather
Juneau, Ann
Ward, Trinity
Bonnett, Bailey
Caputo, Gianna
Sumner, Alex
Buchanan, Kaley
Sumner, Alex
Kowal, Molly
Dougherty, Kaelyn
Oberlander, Kacey
Relford, Griffin
Ober, Lauryn
Thamm, Claudia
O'Dare, Annie
Cornell, Emily

Lin, Alison
Zartman, Megan
Sykes, Emily
Cooke, Madeleine
Zukowski, Brooke

Age/Yr

12
09
11
SR
JR

9
10

12
SO
JR
SO
12
10
12
JR
SO
FR
9
12
FR
SO
11
JR
SO

DTW
DHS
DTE MA
PM
PHV 77

DTE MA
NAHS MA
MTLSD AM
HHS
NAHS MA
EA MA
HERSH 03
EA MA
NAZ
STH
DHS
MT
WAR
NP MA
GMA
VMAO1 01
PARK
NP MA
METG MA
1043
<NOCH 07

2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
12/18/2015

2/11/2016
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/29/2015
12/17/2015

2/2/2016
12/18/2015

1/26/2016

2/14/2016

2/12/2016

2/11/2016

2/11/2016

2/11/2016
12/19/2015

1/16/2016

2/14/2016

1/21/2016

2/3/2016
12/18/2015
2/11/2016
2/4/2016

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
LL League Championships

Perk Valley v Phoenixville

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2015 High School Christmas New Ye
Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Mt. Lebanon High School

2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
2016 District 12 Championships
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
LL League Championships

LL League Championships

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Villa Maria vs Gwynedd Mercy

2016 AACA Swimming & Diving Cha
Liberty V Parkland 012116
Pennsbury vs. North Penn

2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Shady Side Academy vs Knoch
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31*
31*
33
34
35
36
37
38
39+
39*
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Women

OCOVWoWOw~NOOUDWNEE

=

NNNNRRRRERRRRR R
WNPOODO~NOUAWNPR

24*
24*
26
27
28

Time P/F/S
2:11.02
2:11.15
2:11.22
2:11.62
2:11.74
2:11.76
2:11.77
2:11.90
2:12.02
2:12.08
2:12.08
2:12.13
2:12.52
2:12.60
2:12.75
2:12.84
2:12.88
2:12.92
2:12.92
2:13.27
2:13.33
2:13.47
2:13.71
2:13.80
2:14.07
2:14.10
2:14.35
2:14.36
2:14.41

1 Meter 6 Dives
508.65
507.40
448.55
443.10
439.40
438.10
428.50
414.80
411.15
399.75
398.00
390.70
371.30
353.10
331.90
330.25
322.05
320.45
310.30
299.85
299.10
292.95
272.45
271.05
271.05
268.20
266.55
263.55

Pt I I R I I I R I A I I A e I I I Y
MM T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T

TMTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTMTTTTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTT

Name

Verardi, Aimee
Barone, Oriana
Cramer, Myla
Garrigan, Juliet
Gring, MacKenzie
Sykes, Emily
Schlegel, Hannah
Barone, Kayla
Meyer, McKensie
Rudy, Gabrielle
Yoos, Maddie
Aguirre, Maddie
Nolte, Nikolette
Schmele, Barbara
McCarthy, Julia
Henasey, Lauren
Mihm, Kristine
Stockett, Sally
Stockett, Sally
Gaspari, Elizabeth
Guthy, Olivia
Agger, Kaitlyn
Reynolds, Hope
Nolte, Nikolette

Andrews, Madelynne

Hoover, Taylor
Champagne, Katie
Rippon, Caylene
Ramey, Abbie

Yacopino, Marie
Burrell, Paige
Mulder, Nadia
Mulder, Nadia
Wonderling, Allie
Pope, Lindsey
Mcllhenny, Laura
Fisher, Rachael
Schoelkopf, Paige
Brown, Tally
Young, Madison
Gould, Meredith
Byers, Lyndsey
McCabe, Shanon
Kenski, Erica
Blubaugh, Quincy
Durf, MacKenzie
Warker, Mary
Costello, Nicole
Gaughan, Emma
Todaro, Rachael
Perry, Payton
Turner, Caroline
Turner, Caroline
Elliot, Kayla
Blubaugh, Quincy
Charles, Mallory
Laubach, Shannon

Age/Yr

11
SR
SO

12
SR

11
JR
SO

12

11

11
FR

12
JR
12
10
JR
JR
JR
10
10
11

JR
12
09
SO

SR
FR

11
SO

FR

SO
09

SO
11

SR
SO
SO
SO

SO

NAHS MA
HERSH 03
HERSH 03
sc
MUHLS ZZ
1030 MA
TVHS MA
CMBVY
GA
RID
uscs
AlS
KUTZ
HAT MA
LIB
GA
NAHS MA
EA MA
EA MA
READ
CHH
VMAO1 01
VMAO1 01
KUTZ
QVHS AM
WYHS 03
EMM MA
HERSH 03
FRHS

NP MA
NP MA
HERSH 03
HER
SMA
NEHS
CHS
NP MA
HEMP
SC
FREE
HERSH 03
CcC
BIGSP 03
TRNTY 03
HERSH 03
SHIP
WILSN
PNB
MASH
CMBVY
CMBVY
1043
PHV z2Z
SOu
HER
PRHS
3LOOM

12/17/2015
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016

1/5/2016
2/11/2016
1/12/2016
1/26/2016

2/2/2016
1/19/2016

12/21/2015

2/2/2016
2/11/2016

12/18/2015
1/21/2016

2/2/2016

12/21/2015
1/26/2016
1/30/2016

12/15/2015
2/13/2016
12/8/2015
12/8/2015

12/19/2015

12/29/2015
2/11/2016

1/2/2016
1/28/2016
1/29/2016

12/19/2015
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
12/19/2015
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
1/5/2016
1/5/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
2/12/2016
1/5/2016
12/18/2015
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
1/7/2016
12/19/2015

Mt Lebanon vs North Allegheny
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Muhlenberg vs. Governor Mifflin
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
Wilson vs Exeter vs Twin Valley
State College at Cumberland Valley
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Conestoga vs Ridley

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2015 Cardinal Classic Invitational
Liberty V Parkland 012116
Independent Schools Girls Champiol
Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Mt. Lebanon High School

Best Times Yards

Reading vs. Governor Mifflin

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
Malvern Prep Elite Racing Meet
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2015 High School Christmas New Ye
YAIAA League Swimming Champion
New Year's Meet Challenge
Hershey HS Vs Wilson

WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Wilson vs Wyomissing

Pennsbury v. William Tennent

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
@Methacton

Perk Valley v Phoenixville

Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
Pine Richland vs North Allegheny
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41*
41*
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Women

O WO ~NOOUDWNLE

Time

263.50
262.70
256.55
256.45
251.95
250.40
250.15
248.60
246.50
244.45
242.40
241.95
240.10
240.10
233.95
232.30
229.35
229.20
229.10
227.95
227.10
220.25

P/FIS

MTTTMTTTTMTTTTMTTTMTTTTMTTTTTT

1 Meter 11 Dives

461.45
451.00
440.00
439.95
434.70
426.65
425.70
424.00
416.15
400.95
382.05
377.10
370.25
362.10
359.60
358.60
353.05
351.25
347.75
340.20
334.15
332.75
328.85
326.45
324.80
322.60
314.15
312.40
302.30
300.75
299.55
296.85
290.40
288.95
285.80

TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

Name

Litwin, Brionna
Shabalow, Vita
Capozzi, Maria
Sarver, Erica
Huitt, Maddie
Zacks, Kessa
Hurlburt, Jess
Fusco, Morgan
Schoelkopf, Paige
Christopher, Caitlyn
Mianzo, Maddie
Young, Madison
Shaya, Phoebe
Golub, Maia
Johnson, Serena
Glacken, Shannon
Washburn, Brook
Malencia, Morgan
Pope, Lindsey
Ojeda, Mara
Cassidy, Katie
Fotta, Autumn

D'Amore, Julie
Warker, Mary
Regan, Kelly
Miller, Taylor
Hurlburt, Jess
Rodrigues, Colleen
Mulder, Nadia
Hermann, Kaylee
Piper, Nicole

Kalik, Paige
Caruso, Amanda
Elrick, Morgan
German, Kelsey
Leibfreid, Elizabeth
Duran, Carolyn
Christie, Leah
Blubaugh, Quincy
Goldfinger, Erica
Harrity, Carley
Mackin, Laura
Johnson, Serena
Mianzo, Maddie
Conner, Abby
Walsh, Ashleigh
Poremsky, Madison
Fleming, Caraline
Bobik, Mary
Christopher, Caitlyn
Harvey, Grace
Kratz, Quinn
Benner, Josephine
DeMichele, Allie
O'Neill, Steffani
Todaro, Madelyn
Perry, Payton

Age/Yr

SO

FR
10

SR
SO
11
SR
10
SO

JR
10

JR

SO
FR

SR

12
11
10

SR

11
SR

SO
SR
10
10
SO

SO
SO

BETH
CBS
BETH
WYHS 03
PRHS
ICDOW
EMM MA
SC
HEMP
WILSN
NAHS MA
FHS
CRS
EA MA
PARK
RID
CMBVY
PTHS
NHS
WAHS
WILL
NHHS

MET MA
WILSN
ubu
GLHS
EMM MA
UuMO
HERSH 03
UuMO
WCR
PTHS
DTW
DAHS
PARK
SMC
GRV
DTE MA
HERSH 03
WCR
1034 MA
MET MA
PARK
NAHS MA
ubu
1064
PARK
PW
GLHS
WILSN
1034 MA
OJR
BOY MA
ubu
DTW
CMBVY
CMBVY

12/8/2015
12/23/2015
12/8/2015
12/4/2015
1/7/2016
2/5/2016
12/10/2015
2/12/2016
2/4/2016
2/2/2016
12/21/2015
2/12/2016
1/21/2016
1/30/2016
1/21/2016
1/27/2016
2/12/2016
12/22/2015
12/4/2015
12/22/2015
12/19/2015
2/17/2016

2/11/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
1/29/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
1/29/2016
2/11/2016
1/29/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
2/11/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
1/29/2016
1/2/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/13/2016
2/11/2016
1/2/2016
1/2/2016

West A vs Bethel Park 12-8-15 at We
CB South vs Pennsbury 12/23/15
West A vs Bethel Park 12-8-15 at We
2015 Dover Eagle Invitational

Pine Richland vs North Allegheny
Prep-Villa vs McDowell

Central Catholic at Emmaus

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Best Times Yards

Wilson vs Gov. Mifflin

Upper St Clair vs North Allegheny
Stroudsburg at Freedom

Moon vs North Allegheny

Best Times Yards

Liberty V Parkland 012116

Marple Newtown vs Ridley

2016 MID PENN CHAMPIONSHIPS
West A vs Peters Twp 12-22-15 at W
2015 Dover Eagle Invitational
West A vs Peters Twp 12-22-15 at W
Kinney Natatorium HS Open Invitati
North Hills vs North Allegheny

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
New Year's Meet Challenge

New Year's Meet Challenge
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Convert To: Yards Print: Yards

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

Time

284.30
281.50
281.45
274.55
270.55
268.55
261.35
260.90
259.35
258.35
256.65
256.00
248.65
243.80
238.45

P/FIS

TTMTMTTMTMTTTTTTTTTT

Name Age/Yr

Dunham, Emma
Marsden, Carly

Ostap, Elizabeth 9
Wynne, Samantha 09
Keating, Madison

Wilkes, Kendal

Bonanni, Ashley SO
Shuey, Amber 10
Novelli, Elissa

Sariano, Maria 12

Bayne, Natasha
Aubrey, Hayden
Schnieder, Karlee 10
Wilkes, Courtney FR
McQueston, Kelly 11

UuMO
DTW
DTE MA
SMC
PTHS
Ccv
ubu
HAHS
FRHS
PV
FRHS
MET MA
HAHS
WILSN
GRV

2/13/2016
2/11/2016
2/11/2016
2/13/2016
1/29/2016
2/11/2016
2/13/2016
1/29/2016
1/29/2016
2/11/2016
1/29/2016
2/11/2016
1/29/2016

1/2/2016
2/11/2016

2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
2016 Girls Suburban One League Cl
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational
WCCA Swimming & Divinig Champic
New Year's Meet Challenge

2016 Perkiomen Valley Invitational



